GOLF = 'FUN

2017 Calendar

Weekly Training
Sundays at 1:30pm at Golfpoint Urdorf

Friendly Rounds
Sun April 23 2017 - Golf Club to be announced later
May 12™ to0 15™ - Spring Break (La Pinetina 6C, Bogogno GC, Ville D'este 6C)
Sunday 18™ June 2017 - Golf Club to be announced later
Sunday 23" July 2017 - Golf Club to be announced later
Sunday 13™ August 2017 - Alsace Golf Links (together with parallel to 2017 Ryder Cup)
September 3™ - 10™ - Ireland (Portmarnock Links, St Annes GC,
Howth GC, Malahide GC, Corrstown GC)
*NEW* October 6™ - 8™ - Walliser Weekend (Crans Montana GC, Sion 6C)

*NEW* Otelfingen 6 Hole Challenge
Otelfingen GC, 6 hole champopnship course followed by food and drinks, Wednesdays at 6:30pm
Wed May 17™, Wed Jul 12™, Wed Aug 9™, Wed Sept 20th

Singles Knockout 2017
Registration closes 30 April, round 1 starts 1°" May 2017

Mizuno Demo Day 2017
Saturday 6th May Golfpoint Urdorf

Apero
McGees Irish Pub (Wiedikon) @ 18:30pm

Fri Apr 7™, Fri Jun 16™, Fri Aug 25™, Fri Oct 20th

2017 Tournament Series
Steisslingen GC, Gams GC, Bad Bellingen GC, Gruyere GC, Waldkirch GC
Sun Apr 30™, Sun Jun 11th, Sat 15" & Sun 2™ July
Sun July 30™, Sun Aug 20™, Sun Sept. 17th

Par 3
Bad Schinznach Pitch & Putt @ 3pm
Sat April 8™, Sat May 27™, Sat June 24™,
Sat July 15™ July, Sat 5™ Aug, Sat 2™ Sept.

Travel
Spring Break 2017 - May 12™ - 15™ - registration closed.

(La Pinetina GC, Bogogno GC, Ville D'este GC)

Autumn Sejourn 2017 - Sun 3™ -> Sun 10™ Sept 2017 - Dublin, Ireland
(Portmarnock Links, St Annes GC, Howth GC, Malahide GC, Corrstown GC)

*NEW* Walliser Weekend 2017 - Oct 6™ -> 8™, Crans Montana 6C, Sion 6C

Bookmark our Events Page
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